SUPRAPUBIC BLADDER
DRAINAGE
U
re
te
ra
l s
te

Length
(cm)
Order Code
Exchange Set
Guide wire
Length (cm)
Guide wire
Diameter
Guide wire
Tip
Guide wire
Stiffness
8.0 65 SU-131040 100 0.038” straight standard
10 65 SU-131046 100 0.038” straight standard
12 65 SU-131240 100 0.038” straight standard
Puncture Set / Catheter
Size
(FR/CH)
Length
(cm)
Order Code
only Pigtail Catheter
Order Code
Puncture Set
Split Cannula
Size
Ø (mm)
Split Cannula
Length
(cm)
8.0 65 SU-130865 SU-101040 3.6 12
10 65 SU-131065 SU-101046 4.6 12
12 65 SU-131265 SU-101240 5.6 12
3.2
S U P R A P U B I C  B L A D D E R  D R A I N A G E
SUPRA-FIX TUR TUR-Puncture Set
With pigtail, with funnel

Balloon
(ml)
Order Code
Exchange Set
Guide wire
Length (cm)
Guide wire
Diameter
Guide wire
Tip
Guide wire
Stiffness
12 40 05 SU-124540 100 0.038” straight standard
14 40 05 SU-124640 100 0.038” straight standard
16 40 10 SU-124740 100 0.038” straight standard
18 40 10 SU-124840 100 0.038” straight standard
Dilation Exchange Set
Size
(FR/CH)
Length
(cm)
Balloon
(ml)
Order Code
Dilation
Exchange Set
Dilator
(FR/CH)
Guide wire
Length (cm)
Guide wire
Diameter
Guide wire
Tip
Guide wire
Stiffness
12 40 05 SU-124541 14 100 0.038” straight standard
14 40 05 SU-124641 16 100 0.038” straight standard
16 40 10 SU-124741 18 100 0.038” straight standard
Puncture Set / Catheter
Size
(FR/CH)
Length
(cm)
Balloon
(ml)
Order Code
only Balloon Catheter
Order Code
Puncture Set
Split Cannula
Size
Ø (mm)
Split Cannula
Length
(cm)
12 40 05 SU-251205 SU-121240 5.6 12
14 40 05 SU-251405 SU-121440 5.6 12
16 40 10 SU-251605
18 40 10 SU-251805
3.4
S U P R A P U B I C  B L A D D E R  D R A I N A G E
SUPRA-FIX-INTEGRALE Puncture-, Exchange- and Dilation Exchange Set
100% silicone, with integrated balloon

Balloon
(ml)
Order Code
Exchange Set
Guide wire
Length (cm)
Guide wire
Diameter
Guide wire
Tip
Guide wire
Stiffness
08 30 1.5 SU-140826 100 0.025” straight standard
10 30 3.0 SU-141026 100 0.032” straight standard
10 40 3.0 SU-141030 100 0.032” straight standard
12 30 5.0 SU-141226 100 0.032” straight standard
12 40 5.0 SU-141230 100 0.032” straight standard
14 30 5.0 SU-141426 100 0.038” straight standard
14 40 5.0 SU-141430 100 0.038” straight standard
16 30 5-10 SU-141626 100 0.038” straight standard
16 40 5-10 SU-141630 100 0.038” straight standard
18 30 5-10 SU-141826 100 0.038” straight standard
18 40 5-10 SU-141830 100 0.038” straight standard
20 40 5-10 SU-142030 100 0.038” straight standard
Dilation Exchange Set
Size
(FR/CH)
Length
(cm)
Balloon
(ml)
Order Code
Dilation Exchange Set
Dilator
(FR/CH)
Guide wire
Length (cm)
Guide wire
Diameter
Guide wire
Tip
Guide wire
Stiffness
10 40 3.0 SU-141031 12 100 0.032” straight standard
12 40 5.0 SU-141231 14 100 0.032” straight standard
14 40 5.0 SU-141431 16 100 0.038” straight standard
16 40 5-10 SU-141631 18 100 0.038” straight standard
Puncture Set / Catheter
Size
(FR/CH)
Length
(cm)
Balloon
(ml)
Order Code
only Balloon Catheter
Order Code
Puncture Set
Split Cannula
Size Ø (mm)
Split Cannula
Length (cm)
08 30 1.5 SU-270825 SU-110826 3.6 08
10 30 3.0 SU-271025 SU-111026 4.6 08
10 40 3.0 SU-271005 SU-111030 4.6 12
12 30 5.0 SU-271225 SU-111226 4.6 08
12 40 5.0 SU-271205 SU-111230 4.6 12
14 30 5.0 SU-271425
14 40 5.0 SU-271405 SU-111430 5.6 12
16 30 5-10 SU-271625
16 40 5-10 SU-271605
18 30 5-10 SU-271825
18 40 5-10 SU-271805
20 30 5-10 SU-272025
20 40 5-10 SU-272005
22 30 5-10 SU-272225
22 40 5-10 SU-272205
24 40 5-10 SU-272405
3.5
S U P R A P U B I C  B L A D D E R  D R A I N A G E
SUPRA-FIX Suprapubic Balloon Catheter
100% silicone, with hollow stylet, with integrated balloon
Balloon Catheter
6 Silicone for optimal tissue compatibility
6 Reinforced tip
6 Markings for exact positioning
Hollow Stylet
6 To stabilise the balloon catheter
SET COMPONENTS
hollow stylethollow stylet
integrated
balloon
Size
(FR/CH)
Length
(cm)
Balloon
(ml)
Order Code Hollow Stylet
Max. Guide wire Diameter
12 40 5 SU-241205 0.035”
14 40 5 SU-241405 0.035”
16 40 10 SU-241605 0.035”
18 40 10 SU-241805 0.035”
ACCESSORIES
U
re
te

4.1
Standard – PTFE-coated stainless steel
Order Codes Diameter
(inch)
Length
(cm)
Tip Tip Stiff ness Shaft Stiff ness
EN-340028 0.028“ 100 straight standard standard
EN-340032 0.032“ 100 straight standard standard
EN-340035 0.035“ 100 straight standard standard
EN-340038 0.038“ 100 straight standard standard
SU-120101 0.045“ 100 straight standard standard
EN-340125 0.025“ 125 straight standard standard
EN-340128 0.028“ 125 straight standard standard
EN-340135 0.035“ 125 straight standard standard
EN-340135-S 0.035“ 125 straight standard stiff
EN-340228 0.028“ 145 straight standard standard
EN-340150 0.035“ 150 straight standard standard
EN-340035-J3 0.035“ 100 J-tip (3.0 mm) standard standard
GUIDE WIRES
STANDARD GUIDE WIRE
A C C E S S O R I E S
Lunderquist – PTFE-coated stainless steel
Order Codes Diameter
(inch)
Length
(cm)
Tip Tip Stiff ness Shaft Stiff ness
RE-420170 0.025“ 70 straight standard stiff
RE-420780 0.035“ 80 J-tip (1.5 mm) standard stiff
RE-420380 0.035“ 80 J-tip (3.0 mm) standard stiff
RE-420180 0.035“ 80 straight standard stiff
Schüller Guide wire – uncoated stainless steel
Order Codes Diameter
(inch)
Length
(cm)
Tip
9 cm
Tip Stiff ness Shaft Stiff ness
RE-430300 0.035“ 100 J-tip (3.0 mm) standard stiff
With movable core – PTFE-coated stainless steel
Order Codes Diameter
(inch)
Length
(cm)
Tip Tip Stiff ness Shaft Stiff ness
RE-420210 0.035“ 125 straight standard standard
RE-420211 0.035“ 150 straight standard standard
r = J-Tip (1.5 mm)
r = J-Tip (3.0 mm)
r straight tip
U

SEMISLIP
A C C E S S O R I E S
Order Codes Diameter
(inch)
Length
(cm)
Tip Tip Stiffness Shaft Stiffness
UTD-35150 0.035“ 150 straight standard standard
UTD-35150-A 0.035“ 150 bent standard standard
Order Codes Diameter
(inch)
Length
(cm)
Tip Tip Stiffness Shaft Stiffness
UAS-35150-S 0.035“ 150 straight standard standard
4.3
A C C E S S O R I E S
	6 High flexibilty and kink-resistance
	6 Nitinol-core
UROLIX – HYDROPHILIC-COATED
Urolix
Order Codes Diameter
(inch)
Length
(cm)
Tip Tip Stiffness Shaft Stiffness
UXN-SS-2515 0,025" 150 cm straight standard standard
UXN-SS-3215 0,032" 150 cm straight standard standard
UXN-SS-3515 0,035" 150 cm straight standard standard
UXN-SS-3815 0,038" 150 cm straight standard standard
UXN-SF-2515 0,025" 150 cm straight floppy / 70 mm standard
UXN-SF-3215 0,032" 150 cm straight floppy / 70 mm standard
UXN-SF-3515 0,035" 150 cm straight floppy / 70 mm standard
UXN-SF-3815 0,038" 150 cm straight floppy / 70 mm standard
UXS-SS-2515 0,025" 150 cm straight standard stiff
UXS-SS-3215 0,032" 150 cm straight standard stiff
UXS-SS-3515 0,035" 150 cm straight standard stiff
UXS-SS-3815 0,038" 150 cm straight standard stiff
UXN-CS-3515 0,035" 150 cm angled standard standard
UXN-CS-3815 0,038" 150 cm angled standard standard
UXS-CS-3515 0,035" 150 cm angled standard stiff
Attention: To receive optimal results
of the hydrophilic effect, please
moisturise the Guide wire prior to

Length
(cm)
Order Code Max. Guide wire
Diameter
05 45 PU-0545-RM 0.028“
05 70 PU-0570-RM 0.028“
06 45 PU-0645-RM 0.035“
06 70 PU-0670-RM 0.035“
07 45 PU-0745-RM 0.035“
08 45 PU-0845-RM 0.038“
DESCRIPTION
Pusher
	6 Marker indicates precise location of the pusher
	6 Supports correct stent positioning

Length
(cm)
Order Code Matching
Coaxial Needle
14 10 DNG-1010-14-0100 COX-1010-14-0046
14 12 DNG-1010-14-0120
14 16 DNG-1010-14-0160 COX-1010-14-0106
14 20 DNG-1010-14-0200
16 10 DNG-1010-16-0100 COX-1010-16-0046
16 16 DNG-1010-16-0160 COX-1010-16-0106
16 20 DNG-1010-16-0200
16 25 DNG-1010-16-0250
18 10 DNG-1010-18-0100 COX-1010-18-0049
18 16 DNG-1010-18-0160 COX-1010-18-0106
18 20 DNG-1010-18-0200 COX-1010-18-0146
18 25 DNG-1010-18-0250
18 30 DNG-1010-18-0300
20 10 DNG-1010-20-0100 COX-1010-20-0049
20 16 DNG-1010-20-0160 COX-1010-20-0109
20 20 DNG-1010-20-0200
Size
(G)
Length
(cm)
Order Code Matching
Coaxial Needle
14 10 DNG-1020-14-0100 COX-1020-14-0046
14 12 DNG-1020-14-0120
14 16 DNG-1020-14-0160 COX-1020-14-0106
14 20 DNG-1020-14-0200
16 10 DNG-1020-16-0100 COX-1020-16-0046
16 16 DNG-1020-16-0160 COX-1020-16-0106
16 20 DNG-1020-16-0200
16 25 DNG-1020-16-0250
18 10 DNG-1020-18-0100 COX-1020-18-0046
18 16 DNG-1020-18-0160 COX-1020-18-0106
18 20 DNG-1020-18-0200 COX-1020-18-0146
18 25 DNG-1020-18-0250
18 30 DNG-1020-18-0300
20 10 DNG-1020-20-0100 COX-1020-20-0049
20 16 DNG-1020-20-0160 COX-1020-20-0109
20 20 DNG-1020-20-0200
6 Optimized cut for histological fi ndings
6 Centimeter graduation for precise penetration depth
6 Echogenic tip for clear ultrasound visibility
6 Clear size recognition by color coating
with Luer connection
Side-notch 17 mm
Side-notch 19 mm
Distributed by UROTECH.
4.6
A C C E S S O R I E S
BIOPSY CANNULA
For automatic biopsy
DNG-1040 among others suitable for Bard® Magnum®
Size
(G)
Length
(cm)
Order Code Matching
Coaxial Needle
14 10 DNG-1040-14-0100 COX-1040-14-0043
14 13 DNG-1040-14-0130
14 16 DNG-1040-14-0160 COX-1040-14-0103
14 20 DNG-1040-14-0200
16 10 DNG-1040-16-0100 COX-1040-16-0043
16 13 DNG-1040-16-0130
16 16 DNG-1040-16-0160 COX-1040-16-0103
16 20 DNG-1040-16-0200
18 10 DNG-1040-18-0100 COX-1040-18-0043
18 13 DNG-1040-18-0130
18 16 DNG-1040-18-0160 COX-1040-18-0103
18 20 DNG-1040-18-0200 COX-1040-18-0143
18 25 DNG-1040-18-0250
18 30 DNG-1040-18-0300
20 10 DNG-1040-20-0100 COX-1040-20-0046
20 13 DNG-1040-20-0130
20 16 DNG-1040-20-0160 COX-1040-20-0106
20 20 DNG-1040-20-0200
6 Optimized cut for histological fi ndings
6 Centimeter graduation for precise penetration depth
6 Echogenic tip for clear ultrasound visibility
6 Clear size recognition by color coating

Length
(cm)
Order Code
13 4,6 COX-1010-14-0046
13 10,6 COX-1010-14-0106
15 4,6 COX-1010-16-0046
15 10,6 COX-1010-16-0106
17 4,6 COX-1010-18-0049
17 10,6 COX-1010-18-0106
17 14,6 COX-1010-18-0146
19 4,9 COX-1010-20-0049
19 10,9 COX-1010-20-0109
13 4,6 COX-1020-14-0046
13 10,6 COX-1020-14-0106
15 4,6 COX-1020-16-0046
15 10,6 COX-1020-16-0106
17 4,6 COX-1020-18-0046
17 10,6 COX-1020-18-0106
17 14,6 COX-1020-18-0146
19 4,9 COX-1020-20-0049
19 10,9 COX-1020-20-0109
13 4,3 COX-1040-14-0043
13 10,3 COX-1040-14-0103
15 4,3 COX-1040-16-0043
15 10,3 COX-1040-16-0103
17 4,3 COX-1040-18-0043
17 10,3 COX-1040-18-0103
17 14,3 COX-1040-18-0143
19 4,6 COX-1040-20-0046
19 10,6 COX-1040-20-0106
6 Allows multiple sampling through only one percutaneous puncture
6 Centimeter graduation and infi nitely variable spring clips for exact determination of penetration depth
6 Echogenic tip for clear ultrasound visibility
6 Luer Lock adapter for anesthetic application
COX
Size
(G)
Length
(cm)
Order Code
13 5,1 COX-2000-14-0051
13 10,1 COX-2000-14-0101
13 15,1 COX-2000-14-0151
15 5,1 COX-2000-16-0051
15 10,1 COX-2000-16-0101
15 15,1 COX-2000-16-0151
17 5,1 COX-2000-18-0051
17 10,1 COX-2000-18-0101
17 15,1 COX-2000-18-0151
17 20,1 COX-2000-18-0201
19 5,1 COX-2000-20-0051
19 10,1 COX-2000-20-0101
19 15,1 COX-2000-20-0151
Distributed by UROTECH.
4.8
A C C E S S O R I E S
DISPOSABLE BIOPSY GUN

Length
(cm)
Order Code Maximum
Guide wire Ø
06 18 RE-440618 0.038“
07 18 RE-440718 0.038“
08 18 RE-440818 0.038“
09 18 RE-440918 0.038“
10 18 RE-441018 0.038“
12 18 RE-441218 0.038“
14 18 RE-441418 0.038“
16 18 RE-441618 0.038“
18 18 RE-441818 0.038“
Dilator with split sheath / Single
Size
(FR/CH)
Length
(cm)
Order Code Maximum
Guide wire Ø
08 18 RE-440802 0.038“
09 18 RE-440902 0.038“
10 18 RE-441002 0.038“
12 18 RE-441202 0.038“
14 18 RE-441402 0.038“
16 18 RE-441602 0.038“
18 18 RE-441802 0.038“
dilator
dilator with split sheath
Dilator-Set
Size
(FR/CH)
Length
(cm)
Order Code Maximum
Guide wire Ø
08/10/12/14/16 18 RE-440525 0.038“
08/10/12/14/16 18 RE-440526* 0.038“
12/14/16/18 18 RE-440626* 0.038“
*split sheath at the biggest dilator
4.11
A C C E S S O R I E S
ADAPTER
Length
(cm)
Order Code
Luer Lock female
KS-114
Adapter with Luer Lock female
Adapter with Luer Lock male
Length
(cm)
Order Code
Luer Lock male
20 RE-450110
10 RE-450106
Size
(FR/CH)
Order Code
Luer Lock female

Length
(cm)
Order Code
closed tip
Order Code
open tip
Max. Guide wire
Diameter
03 70 UK-500370 UK-600370 0.025“
04 70 UK-500470 UK-600470 0.035“
05 70 UK-500570 UK-600570 0.035”
06 70 UK-500670 UK-600670 0.035“
07 70 UK-500770 UK-600770 0.035“
Tiemann tip
Size
(FR/CH)
Length
(cm)
Order Code
closed tip
Order Code
open tip
Max. Guide wire
Diameter
03 70 UK-510370 UK-540370 0.025“
04 70 UK-510470 UK-540470 0.035“
05 70 UK-510570 UK-540570 0.035“
06 70 UK-510670 UK-540670 0.035“
07 70 UK-510770 UK-540770 0.035“
All ureteral catheters with stylet
Ureteral catheter by Prof. Walz
Size
(FR/CH)

Capacity
(ml)
Order Code
12 40 10 MA-201205
12 22 10 MA-221210
14 40 10 MA-201405
14 22 10 MA-221410
14 40 20 MA-211430
16 40 10 MA-201605
16 22 10 MA-221610
16 40 30 MA-211630
18 40 10 MA-201805
18 22 10 MA-221810
18 40 30 MA-211830
20 40 10 MA-202005
20 40 30 MA-212030
22 40 10 MA-202205
22 40 30 MA-212230
24 40 10 MA-202405
24 40 30 MA-212430
Tiemann tip
Size
(FR/CH)
Length

Balloon
Capacity (ml)
Order Code
12 40 05 GR-701210
12 40 05 GR-701210-OS
14 40 05 GR-701410
14 40 05 GR-701410-OS
16 40 05-10 GR-701610
16 40 05-10 GR-701610-OS
18 40 05-10 GR-701810
18 40 05-10 GR-701810-OS
20 40 05-10 GR-702010
22 40 05-10 GR-702210
24 40 05-10 GR-702410
26 40 05-10 GR-702610
Supersoft
Size
(FR/CH)
Length
(cm)
Balloon
Capacity (ml)
Order Code
12 40 05 GR-601210
14 40 05 GR-601410
16 40 05 GR-601610
18 40 05 GR-601810
20 40 05 GR-602010
22 40 05 GR-602210
24 40 05 GR-602410
26 40 05 GR-602610
U
re
te
ra

Balloon
Capacity (ml)
Order Codes
16 42 40 MA-521640
18 42 50 MA-521850
20 42 60 MA-522060
22 42 70 MA-522270
24 42 80 MA-522480
Couvelaire tip
Size
(FR)
Length
(cm)
Balloon
Capacity (ml)
Order Codes
16 42 40 MA-501640
18 42 50 MA-501850
20 42 60 MA-502060
22 42 70 MA-502270
24 42 80 MA-502480
Mercier tip
Size
(FR)
Length
(cm)
Balloon
Capacity (ml)
Order Codes
16 42 40 MA-561640
18 42 50 MA-561850
20 42 60 MA-562060
22 42 70 MA-562270
24 42 80 MA-562480
3-Way Balloon Catheter
	6 Silicone for optimal tissue compatibility
	6 Large balloon capacity for strong compression and effective haemostasis
	6 Very high drainage capacity

Basket Ø
(mm)
Basket Shape Order Code
1.2 3 120 12 8 straight STN-T123-120
1.8 4 120 15 11 straight STN-T184-120
1.8 4 120 15 11 helical STN-HT184-120
1.8 6 120 13 9 straight STN-T186-120
2.2 4 120 18 11 straight STN-T224-120
Handle acc. to Lahme for all stone baskets
6 Dis- and reconnectable handle:
endoscope can be removed while basket is situated.
Handle and basket can get attached afterwards

Tip length
           (mm)
Order Code
3.0 4 90 30 12 40 STN-F304-090
“HELICAL”
“FILIFORM”
“STRAIGHT”
Size
(FR/CH)
Wires Working
Length (cm)
Basket Length
(mm)
Basket Ø
(mm)
Tip length
(mm)
Order Code
2.5 4 90 30 12 3 STN-L254-090
2.5 4 120 30 12 3 STN-L254-120
3.0 4 90 31 12 3 STN-L304-090
3.0 4 120 31 12 3 STN-L304-120
4.0 4 90 37 15 3 STN-L404-090
Size
(FR/CH)
Wires Working
Length (cm)
Basket Length
(mm)
Basket Ø
(mm)
Tip length
(mm)
Order Code
2.5 4 120 30 12 3 STN-G254-120
3.0 4 120 31 12 3 STN-G304-120
SPECIAL PRODUCTS
U
re
te

Outer Diameter
(CH/FR)
Order Code
35 10 12 AS-1235
45 10 12 AS-1245
35 12 14 AS-1435
45 12 14 AS-1445
35 14 16 AS-1635
45 14 16 AS-1645
U
re
te
ra

Length
(cm)
Order Code Max. Guide wire
Diameter
04 20 / 50 EK-610476 0.025“
05 20 / 50 EK-610576 0.028“
06 20 / 50 EK-610676 0.035“
07 20 / 50 EK-610776 0.035“
08 20 / 50 EK-610876 0.038“
09 20 / 50 EK-610976 0.038“
ureter part: 20 cm drainage part: 50 cm
U
re
te

Needle Length
(mm)
Working length (cm) Order Code
06 22 04 66 FIN-57-066
cylinder clearance = 0.24
ml
8.5
FLEXIBLE INJECTION NEEDLE
For injection of substances into the lower urinary tract
DESCRIPTION
S P E C I A L  P R O D U C T S
Short fl exible Needle
6 Tuohy Borst Adapter for fi xation on cystoscope working channel and for splash protection
6 Easy and continuous orientation of needle position (grinding) via marking line
Size
(FR/CH)
Needle Diameter
(G)
Needle Length
(mm)
Working length (cm) Order Code
Flexible Needle (cylinder clearance 0,9 ml)
05 23 08 38 FIN-05-380
06 21 08 38 FIN-06-380
Flexible Needle (cylinder clearance 0,9 ml) with Tuohy Borst Adapter
05 23 08 36 FIN-TB-05-360
06 21 08 36 FIN-TB-06-360
Tuohy Borst Adapter
U
re
te